
FEMALE 105.0 RESULTS

Female 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jia Bondoc Basehor-Linwood 104.1 120.0 10

2 Karisa Schmalz JCN 104.1 115.0 8

3 Makenzie Tucker Jeff West 104.5 115.0 6

4 Hannah Emmons Bluestem 104.8 90.0 4

5 Mallory Gallet Basehor-Linwood 92.6 85.0 2

6 Davina Love Immaculata Raiders 101.4 75.0 1

7 Montserrat Lopez Bonner Springs 104.1 75.0 0

8 Kelsi Stauch Basehor-Linwood 98.6 70.0 0

9 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 100.1 65.0 0

10 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 100.4 0 0

11 Olivia  Cavanaugh Bonner Springs 102.1 0 0

12 Quincy May Basehor-Linwood 104.8 0 0

Female 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jia Bondoc Basehor-Linwood 104.1 210.0 10

2 Karisa Schmalz JCN 104.1 205.0 8

3 Makenzie Tucker Jeff West 104.5 190.0 6

4 Hannah Emmons Bluestem 104.8 190.0 4

5 Mallory Gallet Basehor-Linwood 92.6 165.0 2

6 Davina Love Immaculata Raiders 101.4 150.0 1

7 Kelsi Stauch Basehor-Linwood 98.6 140.0 0

8 Olivia  Cavanaugh Bonner Springs 102.1 125.0 0

9 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 100.1 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 100.4 0 0

11 Montserrat Lopez Bonner Springs 104.1 0 0

12 Quincy May Basehor-Linwood 104.8 0 0

Female 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jia Bondoc Basehor-Linwood 104.1 145.0 10

2 Karisa Schmalz JCN 104.1 135.0 8

3 Hannah Emmons Bluestem 104.8 120.0 6

4 Makenzie Tucker Jeff West 104.5 115.0 4

5 Mallory Gallet Basehor-Linwood 92.6 110.0 2

6 Kelsi Stauch Basehor-Linwood 98.6 95.0 1

7 Davina Love Immaculata Raiders 101.4 95.0 0

8 Montserrat Lopez Bonner Springs 104.1 90.0 0

9 Olivia  Cavanaugh Bonner Springs 102.1 85.0 0

10 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 100.1 80.0 0

11 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 100.4 0 0

12 Quincy May Basehor-Linwood 104.8 0 0

Female 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jia Bondoc Basehor-Linwood 104.1 475.0 10

2 Karisa Schmalz JCN 104.1 455.0 8

3 Makenzie Tucker Jeff West 104.5 420.0 6

4 Hannah Emmons Bluestem 104.8 400.0 4

5 Mallory Gallet Basehor-Linwood 92.6 360.0 2

6 Davina Love Immaculata Raiders 101.4 320.0 1

7 Kelsi Stauch Basehor-Linwood 98.6 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 100.1 260.0 0

9 Olivia  Cavanaugh Bonner Springs 102.1 210.0 0

10 Montserrat Lopez Bonner Springs 104.1 165.0 0

11 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 100.4 0 0

12 Quincy May Basehor-Linwood 104.8 0 0


